
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/11/2021 106,668 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 270 0.0000

02/11/2021 106,262 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

03/11/2021 106,013 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 249 0.0000

04/11/2021 105,621 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 392 0.0000

05/11/2021 105,382 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

06/11/2021 105,116 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 265 0.0000

07/11/2021 104,695 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 421 0.0000

08/11/2021 104,281 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

09/11/2021 104,198 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 83 0.0000

10/11/2021 104,037 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 162 0.0000

11/11/2021 103,693 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 344 0.0000

12/11/2021 103,379 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 314 0.0000

13/11/2021 102,919 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 460 0.0000

14/11/2021 102,500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 419 0.0000

15/11/2021 102,079 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 421 0.0000

16/11/2021 101,907 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 172 0.0000

17/11/2021 101,484 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

18/11/2021 101,231 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 253 0.0000

19/11/2021 100,804 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

20/11/2021 100,411 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 393 0.0000

21/11/2021 100,160 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 251 0.0000

22/11/2021 99,753 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 407 0.0000

23/11/2021 99,487 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 266 0.0000

24/11/2021 99,220 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

25/11/2021 98,982 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 239 0.0000

26/11/2021 98,543 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 439 0.0000

27/11/2021 98,138 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 405 0.0000

28/11/2021 97,859 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 280 0.0000

29/11/2021 97,619 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 240 0.0000

30/11/2021 97,204 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


